
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412500665
DATE : 25.04.2025

REQ TITLE : D - Boiler tools. 1172500152-7

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0003 - D STORE - SPARES

CLOSING DATE : 01.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500152

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 7000000007 BRAND: MEGA.BOTTLE JACK 5TON, MODEL: BR5,
NOMINAL FORCE, 5T
CHARACTERISTICS:TELESCOPIC THREE PIECE
ZINC PLATED PUMP HANDLE. ROTATORY
 PUMP SOCKET. ITCAN BE OPERATED FROM ANY
POSITION.EXTENSION SCREW PROVIDES ADDED
LIFTING HEIGHT. QUICK AND
EASYMAINTENANCE.SAFETY OV
ERLOAD VALVE. UP TO 5T. OPTIONAL. SAFETY OIL
BY-PASS SYSTEMPREVENTS THE RAM FROM
BEING OVER EXTENDED AND CAUSING DAMAGE
TO THECYLICN
DER. PUMP HANDLE CAN BE LOCKED. WE ALSO
SUPPLY JACKS FITTED WITH APRESSURE GAUGE
ALWAYS BASED ON A MINIMUM BATCH. THE BASE,
PRESSURE
CYLINDER AND OIL DEPOSIT FORM ONE
INTEGRALPART AND PROVIDE MORE
STRENGTHAND SAFETY TO THE JACKS. ANY
PRESSURE LOADS PRODUCED BY THE
VEHICLE AXLETILTING ARE ABSORBED AS THE
PISTON NEVER COMES INTO CONTACT WITH
THECYLINDER. THEREFORE THE JACK WILL NOT

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412500665
DATE : 25.04.2025

REQ TITLE : D - Boiler tools. 1172500152-7

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0003 - D STORE - SPARES

CLOSING DATE : 01.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500152

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

BE DAMAGED EVE
N IF THE VEHICLETILTS.SECURITY: # SAFETY
OVERLOAD VALVE, # HYDRAULIC STROKE
LIMITATIONTECHNICAL SHEETCAPACITY:  (T) - 5,
A-212, B-15
0, C-75, D-437, WEIGHT (KG)-4.5,REFERENCE-BR5

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
D - Boiler tools.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412500665
DATE : 25.04.2025

REQ TITLE : D - Boiler tools. 1172500152-7

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0003 - D STORE - SPARES

CLOSING DATE : 01.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500152

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


